Sacramento City Basketball League Schedule
National Division
2021 – 2022





November 15 (Mon)					November 17 (Wed)
Bacon @ Brannan					Cal @ Brannan  
Wood @ Sutter 					Bacon @ Wood 
Einstein @ PS7/Oak Park				PS7/Oak Park @ Sutter
Cal @ Bye					 	Einstein @ Bye


					
November 29 (Mon)					December 1 (Wed)
Sutter @ Cal						Sutter @ Einstein
Brannan @ Wood 					Wood @ Cal
Bacon @ Einstein					PS7/Oak Park @ Bacon
PS7/Oak Park @ Bye					Brannan @ Bye



December 6 (Mon)					December 8 (Wed)
Einstein @ Wood					Bacon @ Cal
PS7/ Oak Park	 @ Cal					Brannan @ Einstein
Sutter @ Brannan					Wood @ PS7/Oak Park
Bacon @ Bye						Sutter @ Bye				



December 13 (Mon)					December 15 (Wed)
Einstein @ Cal					Brannan @ Bacon			
Brannan @ PS7/Oak Park				Sutter @ Wood 
Bacon @ Sutter					PS7/Oak Park @ Einstein
Wood @ Bye						Cal @ Bye
				












January 3 (Mon)					January 5 (Wed)			
No Games 						Brannan @ Cal					
Wood @ Bacon					 
Sutter @ PS7/Oak Park				
Einstein @ Bye					 


January 10 (Mon)					January 12 (Wed) 
Cal @ Sutter    					Einstein @ Sutter					
Wood @ Brannan                                            	Cal @ Wood						
Einstein @ Bacon 					Bacon @ PS7/Oak Park				
PS7/Oak Park @ Bye 					Brannan @ Bye					


January 17 (Mon)					January 19 (Wed)
MLK							Wood @ Einstein
Cal @ PS7/Oak Park
Brannan @ Sutter
Bacon @ Bye


January 24 (Mon)					January 26 (Wed)
Cal @ Bacon 						Cal @ Einstein
Einstein @ Brannan					PS7/Oak Park @ Brannan
PS7/Oak Park @ Wood 				Sutter @ Bacon
Sutter @ Bye						Wood @ Bye				 
					




Playoff Week – January 31



Championships – Feb 5 (Sat) 
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